Promodis (3

Contre couteau 4 trous pour broyeur
del morino bio559d

Référence : P3B10518994

@ trou (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Largeur (mm)

Type

Application

Montage sur marque
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

10.5 mm

BIO559D

6.5 mm

143 mm

Contre couteau

Broyeur SCUTUM, BIO 90
DEL MORINO

Origine

1
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